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WEEK
DATE DAY TYPE OPPONENTS
Regular  Berne-Knox-
Feb 20, 2021 Sat Season Westerlo
Feb 23, 2021 Tue Regular @ Hudson
Season
Feb 26, 2021 Fri  Regular o o-Durham
Season
Regular @ Ravena-
Feb 27, 2021 Sat Season  Coeymans
Mar 2, 2021 Tue Regular @ Cairo-
Season Durham
Regular
Mar 3, 2021 Wed Season Chatham
. Regular  Coxsackie-
Mar 5, 2021 Fri Season Athens
Mar 6, 2021 Sat gegwar Middleburgh
eason
Regular .
Mar 8, 2021 Mon Season Maple Hill
Mar 9, 2021 Tue  Regular ikl
Season
Mar 12, 2021 Fri Regular @ Coxsackie-
Season Athens
Mar 13, 2021 Sat Regular @ Berne-Knox-
Season Westerlo

Date: 2026-01-26

START END

TIME

11:30
AM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

1:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:45 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

LOCATION

Greenville HS
Gym

High School
Gym
Greenville HS
Gym

Ravena-
Coeymans HS
High School
Gym
Greenville HS
Gym
Greenville HS
Gym
Greenville HS
Gym
Greenville HS
Gym
Greenville HS
Gym

Middle School
Gym

Berne-Knox-
Westerlo HS

Coaches:

TRANSPORTATION

Departure Time:

4:15 PM

Departure Time:

12:30 PM

Departure Time:

5:00 PM

Departure Time:

4:30 PM

Departure Time:

4:45 PM

e Tadhg Russell
e Travis Smigel

LEAGUE / NON-
LEAGUE

NL

NL
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